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HIGH CARBON MIX
Years of cultivation has eroded the natural organic matter in our soils. This High Carbon 
cover crop mix is designed to leave more carbon behind after the top growth has been 
incorporated and digested by the soil microbes than mixes with higher percentages of 
legumes.

SEED RATE 100-130 lbs per acre

24-60 inches
PLANTING TIME Sept-Nov 30
BAG SIZES 1-50lbs

High Carbon Mix quick look

High Carbon Mix seed make up

COMMON NAME TYPE
OATS GRASS

TRITICALE GRASS
BEARDLESS WHEAT GRASS

BIO-MASTER PEAS LEGUME

% Of MIX
35%
35%
10%

10%

GROW HEIGHT
PLANTING DEPTH 3/4-1"
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